SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  09:00

Ringnummer
055-22-1737
055-22-1709
055-22-1681

908-22-0372
013-22-4053
013-22-4041

013-22-4022
250-22-3804
055-22-1729
013-22-4069
908-22-0392
013-22-4055
055-22-1695
013-22-4060
055-22-1696
055-22-1711

013-22-4073
013-22-4042
013-22-4071

000-22-1228
250-22-3811

250-22-3803
013-22-4044
250-22-3807
013-22-4031

250-22-3823
013-22-4035
013-22-4028
013-22-4058
073-22-0721

073-22-0712
046-22-0629
250-22-3816
013-22-4065
154-22-7206
013-22-4070
013-22-4045
154-22-7232
013-22-4012
055-22-1697
013-22-4048
073-22-0113

000-22-1227
908-22-0369
013-22-4039
046-22-0511

055-22-1705
055-22-1689
154-22-7069
250-22-3832
250-22-3834
046-22-0798
153-22-0966
073-22-0127
073-22-0760

Placering
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16-07-2022 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 149
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 14:35:39 1.154,04
X 14:36:25 1.151,41
X * 14:41:27 1.134,44
X 14:48:12 1.112,45
X 14:57:00 1.108,45
X 14:58:37 1.103,45
X 14:59:28 1.100,84
X 15:25:15 1.098,33
X = 14:52:57 1.097,48
X 15:01:16 1.095,36
X 15:03:19 1.066,16
X 15:11:23 1.065,52
X 15:03:43 1.064,99
X 15:13:41 1.058,96
X 15:07:01 1.055,41
X 15:17:47 1.025,33
X 15:27:53 1.020,19
X * 15:28:12 1.019,36
X 15:31:37 1.010,47
X 16:11:53 1.006,26
X 16:03:11 999,88
X 16:03:14 999,76
X 15:37:48 994,76
X 16:10:20 983,26
X 15:42:46 982,49
X * 16:13:44 975,56
X 15:51:49 960,90
X 15:54:49 953,95
X 15:55:19 952,81
X 16:37:39 949,60
X 16:40:34 943,59
X 16:01:15 942,31
X 16:29:49 940,67
X 16:03:38 934,10
X * 16:44:57 934,10
X 16:05:21 930,33
X 16:07:41 925,25
X * 16:51:36 920,93
X 16:11:40 916,72
X 16:04:51 911,74
X 16:36:21 867,13
X 17:24:33 861,33
X 17:27:19 856,64
X * 16:43:53 835,02
X 16:54:46 833,50
X * 16:44:28 832,91
X 16:53:52 817,43
X 16:55:55 813,91
X * 17:55:30 805,34
X 17:46:32 803,62
X 17:56:09 789,20
X * 17:13:10 784,44
X * 17:27:41 777,40
X 18:30:23 761,92
X 18:30:26 761,85

Forening Navn

1/ 18
2718
3/ 18
4718
1/ 34
2/ 34
3734
1717
5/ 18
47 34
6/ 18
5734
7/ 18
6/ 34
8/ 18
9/ 18
7/ 34
8/ 34
9/ 34
1/ 47
2/ 17
3/ 17
10/ 34
4717
11/ 34
5/ 17
12/ 34
13/ 34
14/ 34
2/ 47
3747
1/ 12
6/ 17
15/ 34
1/4
16/ 34
17/ 34
2/ 4
18/ 34
10/ 18
19/ 34
4747
5/ 47
11/ 18
20/ 34
1/9
12/ 18
13/ 18
1/2
7/ 17
8/ 17
2/9
1/3
6/ 47
7/ 47

046
046
046
046
046
046
046
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
073
073
073
046
073
046
073
046
046
046
073
073
046
073
046
154
046
046
154
046
046
046
073
073
046
046
046
046
046
154
073
073
046
153
073
073

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYBECH & STEENBE
FRANK JENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYBECH & STEENBE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LARS BRUND
KENNET & JORN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYBECH & STEENBE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

1.000
998
983
964
960
956
954
952
951
949
924
923
923
918
915
888
884
883
876
872
866
866
862
852
851
845
833
827
826
823
818
817
815
809
809
806
802
798
794
790
751
746
742
724
722
722
708
705
698
696
684
680
674
660
660



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  09:00

Placering Ringnummer
56 073-22-0770
57 232-22-0992
58 013-22-4054
59 073-22-0734
60 073-22-0753
61 046-22-0615
62 046-22-0602
63 028-22-0136
64 073-22-0112
65 073-22-0126
66 073-22-0707
67 250-22-3825
68 013-22-4072
69 055-22-1717
70 073-22-0726
71 250-22-3819
72 046-22-0794
73 073-22-0756
74 073-22-0142
75 073-22-0794
76 073-22-0751
77 073-22-0143
78 000-22-1223
79 250-22-3826
80 073-22-0749
81 250-22-3824
82 013-22-4074
83 073-22-0722
84 055-22-1701
85 073-22-0781
86 046-22-0539
87 073-22-0791
88 013-22-4037

16-07-2022 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 149
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X * 18:38:42 750,97
X * 17:58:11 740,83
X 17:56:05 738,16
X 18:49:47 736,86
X 19:00:46 723,39
X 18:13:35 717,05
X 18:19:55 708,94
X * 18:20:39 708,01
X 19:34:19 685,12
X 19:46:05 672,65
X 19:47:29 671,19
X 19:54:07 646,87
X 19:15:54 642,50
X 19:19:34 625,20
X 20:54:32 608,21
X 20:53:17 593,22
X 21:46:28 504,73
X * 06:11:56 481,30
X 07:07:13 453,54
X 08:01:12 429,35
X 08:03:15 428,48
X 08:17:39 422,48
X 08:52:40 408,57
X * 08:36:35 403,91
X 09:17:32 399,24
X * 08:50:22 398,67
X * 07:57:24 392,42
X 09:36:36 392,37
X 07:49:37 387,12
X 10:04:32 382,72
X 09:01:11 370,22
X * 11:23:31 357,83
X * 09:49:46 353,08

Forening Navn

8/ 47
1/3
21/ 34
9/ 47
10/ 47
2/ 12
3/ 12
4/ 12
11/ 47
12/ 47
13/ 47
9/ 17
22/ 34
14/ 18
14/ 47
10/ 17
3/9
15/ 47
16/ 47
17/ 47
18/ 47
19/ 47
20/ 47
11/ 17
21/ 47
12/ 17
23/ 34
22/ 47
15/ 18
23/ 47
5/ 12
24/ 47
24/ 34

073
046
046
073
073
046
046
046
073
073
073
073
046
046
073
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
046
073
046
073
046
073
046

BROBECH & STEENBE
EBBE HOLM

LASSE RASMUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYBECH & STEENBE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BRYBECH & STEENBE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LARS BRUND
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYUBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
BRYBECH & STEENBE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
BROBECH & STEENBE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LASSE RASMUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
LASSE RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

651
642
640
639
627
621
614
614
594
583
582
561
557
542
527
514
437
417
393
372
371
366
354
350
346
345
340
340
335
332
321
310
306



